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1 Y222099001 ADAPALA NAGAVENKATA PRASAD 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
2 Y222099002 AMRUTAPUDI ABHISHEK AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 AB
3 Y222099003 BADINEDI MANIKANTA 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
4 Y222099004 BAILADUGU ANJANEYULU 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15
5 Y222099005 CHANDRA PRASANNA LAKSHMI AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 AB
6 Y222099006 CHEVITI MANASA 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20
7 Y222099007 GOLLA NAGAMANI 14 10 24 5 5 4 38 19
8 Y222099008 KALPUKURI NAVEEN KUMAR 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15
9 Y222099009 MASIPOGU BALAROJA 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12

10 Y222099010 MEDABALIMI SIVA SUDHA RANI 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
11 Y222099011 PANDRA KALYAN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
12 Y222099012 PALLEPOGU ASHOK KUMAR 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20
13 Y222099013 RAYANI GOPI KRISHNA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
14 Y222099014 SHAIK ARSHIYA 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
15 Y222099015 SHAIK KARIMULLA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
16 Y222099016 TANIKONDA BHARATHI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
17 Y222099017 THAMALAPAKULA SONY KUMAR 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
18 Y222099018 THAMMINENI ANJANEYULU 9 8 17 3 4 4 28 14
19 Y222099019 VASAMSETTI TARVIN KUMAR 9 8 17 3 4 4 28 14

1 Y227099001 ANGALAKURTHI VISHNU PRIYA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
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2 Y227099002 BANDARAPU SHINY 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
3 Y227099003 BHIMANATHI ANJALI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
4 Y227099004 CHIMMANA AKHILA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
5 Y227099005 GADDE LAKSHMAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
6 Y227099006 GALAM SRI KANTH 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
7 Y227099007 GOLLAPATI BEULAH VARNITHA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
8 Y227099008 GUNDLATHOTI RANI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
9 Y227099009 KALVA DAVID RAJU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

10 Y227099010 KAMBHAMPATI ABHILASH 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
11 Y227099011 KAMBHAMPATI WILSON BABU 9 8 17 3 4 4 28 14
12 Y227099012 KANCHARLA ANIL KUMAR 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
13 Y227099013 KARRAVULA SURESH 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20
14 Y227099014 KOMMA VENKATA MANIKANTA 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20
15 Y227099015 KOMMU BENHER BABU 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
16 Y227099016 MAKKENA MAITHRI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
17 Y227099017 MANDA SAROJA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
18 Y227099018 MOKSHAGUNDAM VENKATA SAI SIVAKUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
19 Y227099019 MUTHUKURI RAJESH 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
20 Y227099020 PANDULA SWAROOPA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
21 Y227099021 PAPPURI APARNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
22 Y227099022 POLICHARLA YALAMANDA AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 AB
23 Y227099023 RAYANI SUBBAYAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
24 Y227099024 SHAIK ABDUL BASHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
25 Y227099025 THELLAMEKALA RUPA DEVI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
26 Y227099026 TURIMELLA CHANDRASEKHAR 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
27 Y227099027 UPPALAPATI HAPPY 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
28 Y227099028 UPPALAPATI KRISHNA VENI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
29 Y227099029 VELPURI SRAVANI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
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1 Y222099001 ADAPALA NAGAVENKATA PRASAD 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
2 Y222099002 AMRUTAPUDI ABHISHEK AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
3 Y222099003 BADINEDI MANIKANTA 13 9 22 3 2 1 28 14
4 Y222099004 BAILADUGU ANJANEYULU 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
5 Y222099005 CHANDRA PRASANNA LAKSHMI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
6 Y222099006 CHEVITI MANASA 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
7 Y222099007 GOLLA NAGAMANI 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
8 Y222099008 KALPUKURI NAVEEN KUMAR 14 10 24 4 2 2 32 16
9 Y222099009 MASIPOGU BALAROJA 11 8 19 3 2 0 24 12
10 Y222099010 MEDABALIMI SIVA SUDHA RANI 12 9 21 3 3 1 28 14
11 Y222099011 PANDRA KALYAN 18 13 31 5 4 4 44 22
12 Y222099012 PALLEPOGU ASHOK KUMAR 16 11 27 5 4 4 40 20
13 Y222099013 RAYANI GOPI KRISHNA 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
14 Y222099014 SHAIK ARSHIYA 11 8 19 3 1 1 24 12
15 Y222099015 SHAIK KARIMULLA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
16 Y222099016 TANIKONDA BHARATHI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
17 Y222099017 THAMALAPAKULA SONY KUMAR 18 12 30 5 5 4 44 22
18 Y222099018 THAMMINENI ANJANEYULU 11 8 19 3 1 1 24 12
19 Y222099019 VASAMSETTI TARVIN KUMAR 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15

20 Y227099001 ANGALAKURTHI VISHNU PRIYA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
21 Y227099002 BANDARAPU SHINY 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
22 Y227099003 BHIMANATHI ANJALI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
23 Y227099004 CHIMMANA AKHILA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
24 Y227099005 GADDE LAKSHMAMMA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
25 Y227099006 GALAM SRI KANTH 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21
26 Y227099007 GOLLAPATI BEULAH VARNITHA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
27 Y227099008 GUNDLATHOTI RANI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
28 Y227099009 KALVA DAVID RAJU 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
29 Y227099010 KAMBHAMPATI ABHILASH 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
30 Y227099011 KAMBHAMPATI WILSON BABU 17 11 28 5 5 4 42 21
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31 Y227099012 KANCHARLA ANIL KUMAR 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
32 Y227099013 KARRAVULA SURESH 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
33 Y227099014 KOMMA VENKATA MANIKANTA 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
34 Y227099015 KOMMU BENHER BABU 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
35 Y227099016 MAKKENA MAITHRI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
36 Y227099017 MANDA SAROJA 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
37 Y227099018 MOKSHAGUNDAM VENKATA SAI SIVAKUMAR 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
38 Y227099019 MUTHUKURI RAJESH 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
39 Y227099020 PANDULA SWAROOPA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
40 Y227099021 PAPPURI APARNA 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
41 Y227099022 POLICHARLA YALAMANDA AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
42 Y227099023 RAYANI SUBBAYAMMA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
43 Y227099024 SHAIK ABDUL BASHA 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
44 Y227099025 THELLAMEKALA RUPA DEVI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
45 Y227099026 TURIMELLA CHANDRASEKHAR 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
46 Y227099027 UPPALAPATI HAPPY 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
47 Y227099028 UPPALAPATI KRISHNA VENI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
48 Y227099029 VELPURI SRAVANI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
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1 Y222099001 ADAPALA NAGAVENKATA PRASAD 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
2 Y222099002 AMRUTAPUDI ABHISHEK AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
3 Y222099003 BADINEDI MANIKANTA 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
4 Y222099004 BAILADUGU ANJANEYULU 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
5 Y222099005 CHANDRA PRASANNA LAKSHMI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
6 Y222099006 CHEVITI MANASA 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
7 Y222099007 GOLLA NAGAMANI 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
8 Y222099008 KALPUKURI NAVEEN KUMAR 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
9 Y222099009 MASIPOGU BALAROJA 7 7 14 3 3 4 24 12

10 Y222099010 MEDABALIMI SIVA SUDHA RANI 10 6 16 2 3 5 26 13
11 Y222099011 PANDRA KALYAN 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
12 Y222099012 PALLEPOGU ASHOK KUMAR 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
13 Y222099013 RAYANI GOPI KRISHNA 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
14 Y222099014 SHAIK ARSHIYA 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
15 Y222099015 SHAIK KARIMULLA 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
16 Y222099016 TANIKONDA BHARATHI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
17 Y222099017 THAMALAPAKULA SONY KUMAR 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
18 Y222099018 THAMMINENI ANJANEYULU 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
19 Y222099019 VASAMSETTI TARVIN KUMAR 15 6 21 5 5 5 46 23

COURSE CODE: BCO1S-3K

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
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